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QA Report : Daily QA

Stock

AOT
PTT
BANPU
KBANK
TRUE
SCC
PTTEP
PRM
SCB
MTLS

Stock

SUPER-W4
TRUE
SUPER
PSTC

DNA

WHA

T™B

PRM
BANPU
TCMC

Stock

TCJ-W2
T-W3
GJS-W3
CIG-W6
DNA
GLAND-W4
ECL-W2
KCM

SPPT
MIDA-W2

Stock

CGH-W1
MAX
MINT-W5
TSF-W4
FER-W1
FER-W3
clG-w7
RML-W4
EMC

T

Remark : * Sorting By

W W W .

Value *
(Btm)

4,624.01
3,111.39
2,253.18
2,1565.18
2,029.13
1,607.68
1,631.43
1,472.97
1,469.99
1,310.66

Volume
(Share)

922,044,600
328,151,200
313,890,000
253,420,700
208,278,500
188,964,100
161,847,500
134,735,800
130,692,100
130,235,700

Price
(Baht)

4.24
0.05
0.06
0.06
1.68
1.23
2.06
1.32
5.60
0.13

Price
(Baht)

0.03
0.03
2.56
0.04
0.05
0.13
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.09

u-trade.c

*

your trusted financial partner

Volume)
(Share)

79,232,900
7,579,800
130,692,100
10,403,500
328,151,200
3,200,200
17,203,600
134,735,800
9,611,900
37,623,800

Value
(Btm)

262.20
2,029.13
421.37
209.02
340.49
671.32
394.93
1,472.97
2,253.18
609.86

Change*
(%)
27.71
25.00
20.00
20.00
13.51
12.84
12.57
10.00
8.74
8.33

Change*
(%)
-25.00
-25.00
-20.99
-20.00
-16.67
-13.33
-12.50
-11.11
-10.00
-10.00

Most Active Value(Btm)

Price
(Baht)

58.00
406.00
17.40
206.00
6.10
502.00
88.50
11.20
1563.50
34.75

Most Active Volume(Share)

Price
(Baht)

0.28
6.10
1.33
0.84
1.68
3.58
2.44
11.20
17.40
4.62

Change
(%)

2.1
=18
2.35
-1.90
-3.94
-0.79
-2.48
5.66
0.00
2.21

Change
(%)

0.00
-3.94
-2.92

2.44
13.51

0.56
-0.81

5.66

2285)
-0.43

Top Gainer (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

198.81
0.14
0.76
0.11
340.49
0.12
79.13
57.25
88.96

0.17

Volume
(Share)

51,068,100
3,557,000
14,765,500
1,895,000
208,278,500
101,400
38,152,000
44,896,100
15,973,400
1,317,500

Top Loser (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

0.75
1.75
89.91
0.88
0.10
4.58
0.96
0.02
0.85
1.88

Volume
(Share)

18,835,500
56,840,900
32,595,700
21,078,200
2,023,600
32,463,800
12,539,800
284,100
9,366,200
20,542,300

THAILAND
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Average Price(Baht)

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
BE).3 58.25 55.44 51.14
414.40 410.80 403.12 387.67
17.02 17.10 17.18 16.96
212.20 212.80 205.52 198.13
6.32 6.18 5.81 5.86
507.20 502.80 498.24 502.24
90.35 89.33 88.10 86.93
10.66
154.40 163.45 149.58 150.86
34.20 34.05 33.65 34.46
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
6.32 6.18 5.81 5.86
.85 1.34 1.31 {288
0.80 0.79 0.76 0.74
1.41 1.28 1.10 0.94
3.47 3.43 3.25 3.14
2.47 2.44 2.39 2.32
10.66
17.02 17.10 17.18 16.96
4.23 411 3.86 3.72
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
3.47 3.22 2.66
0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06
1.41 1.28 1.10 0.94
1.08 1.07 1.07 1.21
1.87 1.87 1.89 1.92
1.22 1.18 1.07 1.08
525 5.12 4.87 5.63
0.13 0.13 0.13 0.14
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
0.04 0.04 0.03 0.04
2.96 2.68 2.96 3.83
0.04 0.04 0.04
0.05 0.06 0.06 0.07
0.13 0.12 0.12
0.07 0.08 0.07
0.09 0.09 0.09 0.10
0.10 0.10 0.09 0.10
0.10 0.10 0.10 0.11
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NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

21-Sep

56.39
430.32
135.09

-190.08

31.32

51.47

52.37
226.62

28.10

52.48
-16.23
106.51

53.63

22.37

-0.36

-0.08

42.77

325

12.92

8.87

20-Sep

31.65
-1562.57
79.73
-157.42
137.14
3.61
145.28
29.31
SINESS
4.67
4.99
77.75
47.95
-21.10
4.15
18.89
65.67
5.59
22.22
1.64

19-Sep

-119.06
292.14
57.36
38.36
30.25
-23.15
-10.80
23.37
=538122
149.37
5.55
42.02
29.96
19.34
1.45
28.30
64.02
0.13
-103.80
17.70

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock 22-Sep
BANPU 284.77
PTT 210.50
BCPG 179.73
MINT 166.33
SCB 163.82
SAWAD 141.62
TOP 124.90
WHA 114.95
KCE 103.07
LH 82.68
MTLS 7719
DTAC 66.06
LPN 65.38
IRPC 55.69
PM 52.92
ALT 45.85
ROBINS 40.80
SAT 40.04
CPN 37.71
MONO 34.69
Stock Buy
KBANK 790.42
AOT 643.53
PTT 731.12
SCB 442.00
MINT 441.23
SCC 308.61
BANPU 448.24
TRUE 238.44
CPALL 67.54
MTLS 236.24
ADVANC 157.56
BBL 168.27
KCE 217.75
TOP 226.93
SAWAD 232.01
CPF 82.98
PRM 147.79
BCPG 235.51
PTTEP 135.44
WHA 196.37

Remark : * Sorting By

W W W .

Sell

1,470.62
943.31
520.62
278.18
274.90
341.19
163.47
258.93
427.42
159.05
234.92
176.08
114.68
102.04

90.40
224.27
156.22

55.78
147.49

81.42

u-trade.

Cc

Total

2,261.04
1,586.84
1,251.74
720.19
716.14
649.80
611.72
497.38
494.96
395.30
392.48
344.35
332.43
328.97
322.41
307.25
304.02
291.29
282.94
277.80

Net

-680.20
-299.78
210.50
163.82
166.33
-32.59
284.77
-20.49
-359.88
77.19
-77.35
-7.82
103.07
124.90
141.62
-141.30
-8.43
179.73
-12.05
114.95

18-Sep

12.75
739.20
-1.74
-170.69
98.63
27.38
37.05
7.96
114.11
-175.18
59.58
52.94
8.79
64.54
-1.20
7.99
97.42
0.17
65.14
414

Stock

KBANK
CPALL
AOT
CBG
CPF
ADVANC
IVL
TTCL
TU
TISCO
BDMS
HANA
VGI
SCC
BEM
KTC
SQ

BR
EGCO
BH

Stock

TISCO-P
BBL
KBANK
RATCH
TISCO
TCAP
LH

TOP
CGH-W2
GL
EGCO
THIP
SIRI
INTUCH
MCS
SPRC
CGH-W1
KKP
PTTGC
GBX

THAILAND

Monday, 25 September 2017

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

22-Sep 21-Sep
-680.20 -178.37
-359.88 92.37
-299.78 -217.39
-153.06 12.72
-141.30 1.3
-77.35 14.11
-70.93 9.64
-42.17 4.81
-41.84 47.45
-38.34 -5.15
-37.91 -5.71
-36.86 26.84
558105 0.51
-32.59 -316.17
-32.15 -10.78
-31.41 -27.99
-27.89 -24.89
-26.48 -0.69
-24.65 -11.28
-23.34 89.03

20-Sep 19-Sep
-119.58 120.96
44.00 108.66
-876.04 291.59
59.02 -7.75
-10.65 -35.22
-258.92 -244.77
109.83 -89.33
-19.41 -4.88
-28.96 -28.58
-32.44 23.84
16.97 -22.26
7.74 -87.23
-0.58 -1.28
-10.18 -607.47
44.82 7.31
-17.26 -16.68
-1.88 -2.28
-0.95 -0.13
-24.30 -75.93
24.87 46.10

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

18-Sep

162.30
150.76
126.90
30.75
-0.48
198.51
10.48
-10.83
-38.34
-40.33
111.20
13.28
-10.26
-17.91
20.93
-14.52
=319l
1.32
-31.93
118.13

No. of Shares
in Hand
7,300
660,200,886
663,365,028
278,862,684
152,879,207
208,099,550
2,035,765,260
347,008,571
59,965,697
249,928,974
77,210,016
11,698,110
2,077,180,572
449,791,136
68,643,859
549,942,850
106,292,161
105,172,469
559,201,157
131,664,800

Paid Up
Capital Shares
9,859
1,908,842,894
2,393,260,193
1,450,000,000
800,645,624
1,206,466,487
11,949,713,176
2,040,027,873
361,367,269
1,625,5638,139
526,465,000
80,000,000
14,285,501,270
3,206,420,305
500,000,000
4,335,902,125
855,408,275
846,751,109
4,508,849,117
1,089,076,392

%of Paid Up
Capital
74.04
34.59
27.72
19.23
19.09
17.25
17.04
17.01
16.59
16.38
14.67
14.62
14.54
14.03
13.73
12.68
12.43
12.42
12.40
12.09
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Foreign Board

THAILAND

Monday, 25 September 2017

Stock

KBANK-F
BBL-F
SCC-F
LH-F
TCAP-F
CPN-F
AOT-F
SCCC-F
MINT-F
BANPU-F

Stock

KBANK
SCB-F
GVREIT
BJC

TOP
MINT-F
WHA
SYMC

TF

AOT

KCE
DCORP-F
PTT

TREIT
AEONTS
BANPU
SCB

DCC
SKY-W1
KBANK-F
AOT13C180
MINT

CK

TU
PTG13C171
S5013C1712
y

Value
(Baht)
198,116,700
114,232,700

76,867,800

1,496,940
625,525
154,000
69,725
58,300
51,025
17,200

Value

(Baht)
413,567,600
313,322,300
280,000,000
199,074,992
176,697,029
157,071,750
71,200,000
69,471,546
51,040,000
46,700,000
45,800,443
45,000,000
41,200,000
39,000,000
38,528,225
28,082,064
22,950,000
22,942,233
20,400,000
8,364,084
8,150,000
5,126,625
4,972,000
3,398,920
2,775,000
647,000
149,000

u-trade.co.th

Volume Foreign Price
(Shares) (Baht)
916,700 216.00
602,400 189.50
153,100 500.00
149,400 10.10
13,100 47.75
2,000 77.00
1,200 58.00
200 291.00
1,300 39.25
1,000 17.20
Big Lot
Volume Average Price
(Shares) (Baht)

2,000,000 206.78
2,047,400 153.03
20,000,000 14.00
3,850,000 51.71
1,933,200 91.40
3,976,500 39.50
20,000,000 3.56
5,694,389 12.20
220,000 232.00
800,000 58.38
486,900 94.07
10,000,000 4.50
100,000 412.00
4,000,000 9.75
373,300 103.21
1,509,600 18.60
150,000 153.00
5,778,900 3.97
2,000,000 10.20
38,700 216.13
13,000,000 0.63
130,200 39.38
176,000 28.25
170,800 19.90
5,000,000 0.56
1,000,000 0.65
5,000,000 0.03

Local Price

(Baht)
206.00
185.50
502.00
10.10
48.00
77.00
58.00
290.00
39.25
17.40

Last Price
(Baht)
206.00

0.00
14.10
51.25
92.00
39.25

3.58
11.70

243.00
58.00
93.75
0.00
406.00
9.75
101.00
17.40
153.50

3.96
11.20

216.00

0.61
39.25
28.25
19.90

0.55

0.66

0.03

%Premium

/ Discount
4.85
2.16
-0.40
0.00
-0.52
0.00
0.00
0.34
0.00

-1.15

%Difference

0.38
0.00
-0.71
0.90
-0.65
0.64
-0.56
4.27
-4.53
0.66
0.34
0.00
1.48
0.00
2.19
6.90
-0.33
0.25
-8.93
0.06
3.28
0.33
0.00
0.00
1.82
-1.52
0.00
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BA
BANPU
BBL
BCH
BCP
BCPG
BDMS
BEAUTY
BEC
BEM
BH
BIG
BJC
BLA
BLAND
BPP
BTS
CBG
CENTEL
CHG
CK
CKP
com7
CPALL
CPF
CPN
DCC
DELTA
DTAC
EA
EGCO
EPG
ERW
ESSO
FPI

GL
GLOBAL
GLOW
GPSC
HANA
HMPRO
INET

QA Report : Daily QA

2.48
0.10
46.97

36.76

77.22
1.12
1.54

53.81

4.44

0.13

2.63

0.07

6.43

0.09

1.77

8.77

3.34

3.87

17.57

3.66

0.45

0.21

1.77

18.96

2.21

Remark : * Sorting By

W W W .

u-trade.

Cc

Short Sale 18 - 22 Sep (Btm)

335
0.03
57.48
2.04
462.28
0.40
0.09

35.81

2.63
0.09
1.70
2.34
12.75

0.14
0.18

0.84

3.00

0.67

5.85

5.63

7.12

15.58

0.49

23.49

1.92
0.07

0.02

0.16

8.26
4.29
3.30

34.37
6.12
156.89

44.96
50.79

5.49
0.61

4.72
0.13
0.57
0.14

0.70
1.98
10.55
1.09
0.75
2.88
3.70

2.82
3195
7.08

0.18
5.49

5.80

1.00
1.68
10.83
2.31
1.10

47.30
2.09
53.87
0.56

1.81
0.72
3.84
1.54
38.50
2.76
2.00
0.12

3.90
12.90

0.15
4.57

0.69
1.98
0.15

2.85

0.66

4.28

0.96

0.64

2.41
1.18

0.11

7.09
8.06

THAILAND
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47.32
4.14
49.75
0.16

7.09
19.89

0.72
4.50
1.99
1.44

2.60

0.07
0.07

0.68
3toil
4.67

1.09

20.33
7.79
9.47
0.08

9.35

6.78

0.16
5.06

1.88
0.26

4.48

0.03

7.94
0.13
233.44
14.39
759.55
1.12
0.09
1.81
165.80
75.64
3.08
39.22
7.26
65.92
2.26
1.70
18.00
25.91
3.20
0.50
4.89

9.34
7.87
18.46
1.09
4.28
5.73
18.32
0.66
36.40
23.69
50.34
0.08
6.74
39.96
8.70
6.03
5.27

0.02

1.88
3.30
1.68
49.62
14.66
6.64

MTD

1518
0.14
792.53
95.29
1,438.72
1.86
0.35
8.32
337.29
196.67
831
135.82
7.26
102.45
92.48
6.86
44.34
115.06
20.27
56.54
5.58
4.49
24.10
27.22
52.77
21.62
17.03
28.51
19.01
2.33
80.21
81.78
109.08
0.08
18.00
287.13
19.47
15.18
6.82
0.05
0.05
0.32
1.88
13.58
7.07
65.32
17.89
12.14
0.01
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INTUCH 3.92 1.12 1.77 1.42 2.93 11.16 80.86
IRPC 14.31 1.93 1.93 1.29 2.64 22.10 130.97
ITD 0.10 0.12 0.52 0.51 1.25 37.27
IVL 0.78 0.78 0.77 0.79 1.74 4.86 104.45
JAS 12.77 0.41 13.18 41.88
JMART 3.82
JWD 0.21
KBANK 99.28 94.81 63.21 89.34 93.50 44014 875.42
KCE 12.24 19.93 4.37 0.07 17.14 53.75 141.30
KKP 0.07 0.08 0.15 0.30 8.33
KSL 1.03 1.03 2.42
KTB 4.26 9.90 9.98 3.84 27.98 171.64
KTC 6.80 6.62 13.42 28.36
LH 0.40 2.00 0.40 0.50 3.30 17.34
LHBANK 2.94
LPH 0.25 0.25 0.25
LPN S8 3.47 10.68 9.47 27.35 57.13
MALEE 2.31 0.76 3.07 3.79
MC 0.38 0.36 0.39 1.13 1.13
MEGA 0.50
MINT 70.51 347.16 80.20 37.00 61.03 595.90 682.93
MM 0.02 0.02 0.02
MONO 1.23 1.23 2.28
MTLS 0.35 0.52 0.35 7.30 8.52 36.87
PACE 0.34 0.56 0.04 0.94 7.79
PLANB 0.46 0.46 0.46
PSH 3.60 10.18 13.78 16.11
PTG 11.29 2.27 20.52 2.32 2.30 38.70 104.84
PTT 8.90 141.92 16.72 108.49 57.94 333.97 849.52
PTTEP 8.60 13.01 10.69 12.86 23.90 69.06 214.37
PTTGC 16.80 21.41 23.37 16.89 15.16 93.63 263.74
QH 3.37 6.60 4.91 1.09 15.97 15.97
RATCH 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.28 0.92
ROBINS 0.39 0.19 0.21 1.75 1.73 4.27 48.13
RS 2.23 0.01 2.24 5.91
S 0.41 0.41 0.41
SAMART 0.27 0.27 0.27
SAPPE 0.52 0.52 0.52
SAWAD 0.08 0.03 11.92 5.95 17.98 34.47
SC 0.21 0.21 0.97
SCB 3.47 3.24 42.59 15.38 3.06 67.74 153.12
SCC 35.32 32.36 26.99 25.45 30.70 150.82 457.25
SCCC 0.87 0.87 11.02
SGP 3.07
SIRI 4.18
SPALI 63.81 9.74 73.55 73.58
SPRC 1.29 2.62 2.59 1.29 2.96 10.75 19.85
STA 9.95
STEC 0.58 0.58 1.1
STPI 0.41 0.41 0.55
SVI 0.87
SYNEX 0.05
TAPAC 1.01

Remark : * Sorting By

wWww.u-trade.c
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TASCO
TCAP
THAI
THCOM
TICON
TISCO
TKN
T™MB
TOP
TPIPL
TRUE
TTA
TTCL
TU
TVO
TWPC
UNIQ
VGI
VNG
WHA
WORK

Total

QA Report : Daily QA

18.00

0.86

17.84
3.79
0.88

52.72
1.01

3.51
0.39

773.12

Remark : * Sorting By
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3.36
6.21
9.45
5.34
0.57
0.07
3.37
3.57
12.15
1.75
32.75

0.42

0.08

2.51
0.84

1,461.96

2.40
2.16

0.65
5.22
1.63

3.17
13.28
2.43
3.98

1.04
3.03

1.29
0.14
0.04

737.28

243
2.61
3.26
0.29
277
1.50

2.41
5.08
0.88
22.50

0.43

2.25

597.76

THAILAND
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26.19

3.00 13.98
12.71

7.14

1.92 10.48
1.49 4.69
3.37

4.03 31.02
37.22 71.52
0.87 6.81
42.25 154.20
1.01

0.42 5.82
3.50

1.13

1.86 1.86
1.29

0.35 525
0.88

672.69 4,242.81

38.04
45.60
29.73
15.27
14.59
20.75
40.87
58.47
226.81
23.59
630.52
1.51
0.78
10.72
7.01
1.38
1.86
0.73
1.29
14.04
18.96

10,356.02



